

Alte materiale de constructii

I.D.: 89867375

Data publicarii	22.11.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 873,83 RON - 873,83 RON

Descriere: LIPICI SOARECI VEBICOLA ADIMAG 2.000 BUC 10.08 20.16 CUIE PT SINDRILA 25 MM 0.500 KG 22.69 11.35 SEPTONIC 12 PLIC 2.000 BUC 36.97 73.94 LEGATURA NY/MULTIPLA 7.5X280 100.000 BUC 1.18 118.00 BEC LED 11W E27 3000K 10.000 BUC 11.76 117.60 PRELUNGITOR 3M ALB 1.5W NV4K 1.000 BUC 33.61 33.61 PRELUNGITOR 3M 4 LOC EMOS 1.000 BUC 33.62 33.62 NISIP TO 1.500 TO 147.06 220.59 SILICON ALLWEATHER TRANS.310ML 2.000 BUC 21.01 42.02 SUPER GLUE BISON 3g 401000 4.000 BUC 2.94 11.76 SUPER GLUE BISON 3g 401000 3.000 BUC 2.94 8.82 SPRAY GENTI AUTO ARGINTI.91080 1.000 BUC 24.37 24.37 SOLUTIE SPAL.PARB. -30C 3.000 BUC 15.13 45.39 ALCOOL TEHNIC 0.9L 3.000 BUC 10.92 32.76 TRANSPORT 1.000 BUC 79.84 79.84 873,83
